
 

            
 

CLIENT: ESTIMATE # DATE:  

Network Radio Instructions 
ExxonMobil         6/27/16 
PRODUCT: ISSUED BY:   /EMAIL ADDRESS:   PHONE NUMBER: 

FUELS Rhoveia Moss-Kimble for E. Taitt Rhoveia.Moss-Kimble@bbdo.com 212-459-5628 
FLIGHT DATES:      

7/1/16 – 9/5/15   

 

Product 
FUELS 
7/1/16- 9/5/16 

Ad-iD Code  
 
MBFL0148000 
MBFL0150000 
 
MBFL0149000 
 
MBFL0166000 
 
MBFL0167000 

Commercial Title 
 
NASynergy_US_Sounds_Radio_30  
NASynergy_US_Why_Radio_30 
 
NASynergy_US_Sound_Radio_15 
 
NASynergy_US_Radio_10_Tag 
 
NASynergy_US_Radio_5_Tag 

    Length 
 
:30 
:30 
 
:15 
 
:10 
 
:05 

      Rotation 
 
50% 
50% 
 
100% 
 
100% 
 
100% 
 
   
 

       Shipping 
 
All commercials 
shipping via ER to 
arrive 6/28/16  
 

                           
 
NETWORK RADIO STATIONS: 
COMPASS MEDIA NETWORKS (COMPN) 
FOCUS 360 (FOCUN) 
AMERICAN URBAN RADIO NETWORKS (NAURN) 
ESPN RADIO (NESPN) 
NPR (NATIONAL CORPORATE SPONSORSHIP) (NNPRN) 
PREMIERE NETWORKS (PREMN) 
SIRIUS XM (SIR N) 
SUN BROADCAST GROUP INC (SUNBN) 
TOWNSQUARE MEDIA GROUP (TOGRN) 
UNITED STATIONS RADIO NETWORK (USUR N) 
WESTWOOD ONE (WONJN) 
 

These instructions do not constitute an order for time.  Please schedule according to your media contract.  Questions regarding time purchase and/or product allocations should 
be addressed to the time buyer or your station representative. Please confirm receipt of material and instructions by signing and faxing to:  212-459-6630.  Thank you.  

       
Name  Station  City/State  Date  

       

 

 


