	N
В	Ε
В	W
D	Y
2	0
O	R
	K

CLIENT: ExxonMobil	ESTIMATE#	DATE: 6/27/16	Network Radio Instructions	
PRODUCT:	ISSUED BY:		/EMAIL ADDRESS:	PHONE NUMBER:
FUELS	Rhoveia Moss-Ki	mble for E. Taitt	Rhoveia.Moss-Kimble@bbdo.com	212-459-5628
FLIGHT DATES:				
7/1/16 - 9/5/15				

Product FUELS	Ad-iD Code	Commercial Title	Length	Rotation	Shipping
7/1/16- 9/5/16	MBFL0148000 MBFL0150000	NASynergy_US_Sounds_Radio_30 NASynergy_US_Why_Radio_30	:30 :30	50% 50%	All commercials shipping via ER to
	MBFL0149000	NASynergy_US_Sound_Radio_15	:15	100%	arrive 6/28/16
	MBFL0166000	NASynergy_US_Radio_10_Tag	:10	100%	
	MBFL0167000	NASynergy_US_Radio_5_Tag	:05	100%	

## **NETWORK RADIO STATIONS:**

COMPASS MEDIA NETWORKS (COMPN)
FOCUS 360 (FOCUN)
AMERICAN URBAN RADIO NETWORKS (NAURN)
ESPN RADIO (NESPN)
NPR (NATIONAL CORPORATE SPONSORSHIP) (NNPRN)
PREMIERE NETWORKS (PREMN)
SIRIUS XM (SIR N)
SUN BROADCAST GROUP INC (SUNBN)
TOWNSQUARE MEDIA GROUP (TOGRN)
UNITED STATIONS RADIO NETWORK (USUR N)
WESTWOOD ONE (WONJN)

These instructions do not constitute an order for time.	Please schedule according to your media contract.	Questions regarding time purchase and/or prod	uct allocations should
be addressed to the time buyer or your station represe	entative. Please confirm receipt of material and instr	uctions by signing and faxing to: 212-459-6630.	Thank you.

Name	Station	City/State	Date